
Achim - Bierden -Uphusen
Montag - Freitag

VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059
Gültig ab 10.12.2023
Bürgerbus Achim e.V.

Fahrt 1791001 1791003 1791005 1791007 1791009 1791011 1791013 1791015

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er

Hinweise
740 von Bremen von 12:24 13:50 18:24
740 von Verden von 13:00 18:18
RE1 von Bremen von 09:30 11:30 15:30 17:30
RE8 von Bremen von 08:30 12:30 14:30 18:30
RS1 von Bremen von 08:09 09:39 12:57 14:09 18:39
RS1 von Verden von 09:48 14:18 17:18 18:18
Achim Achim, Bahnhof Nord 08:36 10:06 11:36 13:06 14:36 16:06 17:36 19:06

Achim Paulsbergstraße 08:38 10:08 11:38 13:08 14:38 16:08 17:38 19:08

Achim Bremer Straße 08:39 10:09 11:39 13:09 14:39 16:09 17:39 19:09

Achim Bierden, Haferkamp 08:40 10:10 11:40 13:10 14:40 16:10 17:40 19:10

Achim Bierdener Dorfstraße 08:40 10:10 11:40 13:10 14:40 16:10 17:40 19:10

Achim Bierden, Notweg 08:41 10:11 11:41 13:11 14:41 16:11 17:41 19:11

Achim Bierden, Bierden Mitte 08:42 10:12 11:42 13:12 14:42 16:12 17:42 19:12

Achim Bierden, Heidacker 08:43 10:13 11:43 13:13 14:43 16:13 17:43 19:13

Achim Bierden, Bierdener Mühle 08:44 10:14 11:44 13:14 14:44 16:14 17:44 19:14

Achim Bierden, Aller-Weser-Klinik 08:45 10:15 11:45 13:15 14:45 16:15 17:45 19:15

Achim Bierdenermehren 08:46 10:16 11:46 13:16 14:46 16:16 17:46 19:16

Achim Uphusen, Fahrenheitstr. 08:47 10:17 11:47 13:17 14:47 16:17 17:47 19:17

Achim Uphusen, Weserberg 08:48 10:18 11:48 13:18 14:48 16:18 17:48 19:18

Achim Uphusen, Am Bakenberg 08:49 10:19 11:49 13:19 14:49 16:19 17:49 19:19

Achim Uphusen,Moordamm 08:51 10:21 11:51 13:21 14:51 16:21 17:51 19:21

8er Kleinbus Kein Einsteigen
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059

Gültig ab 01.08.2023

Uphusen - Bierden - Achim
Montag - Freitag

VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059
Gültig ab 10.12.2023
Bürgerbus Achim e.V.

Fahrt 1791002 1791004 1791006 1791008 1791010 1791012 1791014 1791016

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er 8er

Hinweise

Achim Uphusen,Moordamm 08:51 10:21 11:51 13:21 14:51 16:21 17:51

Achim Uphusen, Am Bakenberg 08:53 10:23 11:53 13:23 14:53 16:23 17:53

Achim Arenkamp/Sportplatz 08:54 10:24 11:54 13:24 14:54 16:24 17:54

Achim Uphusen, Klinkdamm 08:55 10:25 11:55 13:25 14:55 16:25 17:55

Achim Uphusen, Hotel Haberkamp 08:56 10:26 11:56 13:26 14:56 16:26 17:56

Achim Uphusen, EKZ Weserberg 08:57 10:27 11:57 13:27 14:57 16:27 17:57

Achim Uphusen, Fuchsbergsgrund 08:58 10:28 11:58 13:28 14:58 16:28 17:58

Achim Uphusen, Fahrenheitstr. 08:59 10:29 11:59 13:29 14:59 16:29 17:59

Achim Bierdenermehren 09:00 10:30 12:00 13:30 15:00 16:30 18:00

Achim Bierden, Aller-Weser-Klinik 07:30 09:01 10:31 12:01 13:31 15:01 16:31 18:01

Achim Bierden, Bierdener Mühle 07:31 09:02 10:32 12:02 13:32 15:02 16:32 18:02

Achim Bierden, Heidacker 07:33 09:04 10:34 12:04 13:34 15:04 16:34 18:04

Achim Bierden, Bierden Mitte 07:34 09:05 10:35 12:05 13:35 15:05 16:35 18:05

Achim Bierden, Notweg 07:35 09:06 10:36 12:06 13:36 15:06 16:36 18:06

Achim Bierdener Dorfstraße 07:36 09:07 10:37 12:07 13:37 15:07 16:37 18:07

Achim Am Werder 07:37 09:08 10:38 12:08 13:38 15:08 16:38 18:08

Achim Am Alten Markt 07:38 09:09 10:39 12:09 13:39 15:09 16:39 18:09

Achim Achim, Bahnhof Nord 07:40 09:11 10:41 12:11 13:41 15:11 16:41 18:11
740 nach Bremen nach 08:14 12:18
740 nach Verden nach 08:24 12:24
RE1 nach Bremen nach 08:26 12:26 14:26
RE8 nach Bremen nach 09:27 11:26 15:26 17:26
RS1 nach Bremen nach 07:48 09:18 10:49 12:49 13:49 15:19 16:49 18:19
RS1 nach Verden nach 08:30 11:30 12:30

8er Kleinbus
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059

Gültig ab 01.08.2023



Achim - Bierden -Uphusen
Samstag

VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059
Gültig ab 10.12.2023
Bürgerbus Achim e.V.

Fahrt 1791101 1791103 1791105 1791107

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp 8er 8er 8er 8er

Hinweise
740 von Bremen von 12:24
740 von Verden von 13:00
RE1 von Bremen von 09:30 11:30
RE8 von Bremen von 08:30 12:30
RS1 von Bremen von 08:09 09:39 12:57
RS1 von Verden von 09:48
Achim Achim, Bahnhof Nord 08:36 10:06 11:36 13:06

Achim Paulsbergstraße 08:38 10:08 11:38 13:08

Achim Bremer Straße 08:39 10:09 11:39 13:09

Achim Bierden, Haferkamp 08:40 10:10 11:40 13:10

Achim Bierdener Dorfstraße 08:40 10:10 11:40 13:10

Achim Bierden, Notweg 08:41 10:11 11:41 13:11

Achim Bierden, Bierden Mitte 08:42 10:12 11:42 13:12

Achim Bierden, Heidacker 08:43 10:13 11:43 13:13

Achim Bierden, Bierdener Mühle 08:44 10:14 11:44 13:14

Achim Bierden, Aller-Weser-Klinik 08:45 10:15 11:45 13:15

Achim Bierdenermehren 08:46 10:16 11:46 13:16

Achim Uphusen, Fahrenheitstr. 08:47 10:17 11:47 13:17

Achim Uphusen, Weserberg 08:48 10:18 11:48 13:18

Achim Uphusen, Am Bakenberg 08:49 10:19 11:49 13:19

Achim Uphusen,Moordamm 08:51 10:21 11:51 13:21

8er Kleinbus Kein Einsteigen
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059

Gültig ab 01.08.2023

Uphusen - Bierden - Achim
Samstag

VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059
Gültig ab 10.12.2023
Bürgerbus Achim e.V.

Fahrt 1791070 1791072 1791074

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp 8er 8er 8er

Hinweise

Achim Uphusen,Moordamm 08:51 10:21 11:51

Achim Uphusen, Am Bakenberg 08:53 10:23 11:53

Achim Arenkamp/Sportplatz 08:54 10:24 11:54

Achim Uphusen, Klinkdamm 08:55 10:25 11:55

Achim Uphusen, Hotel Haberkamp 08:56 10:26 11:56

Achim Uphusen, EKZ Weserberg 08:57 10:27 11:57

Achim Uphusen, Fuchsbergsgrund 08:58 10:28 11:58

Achim Uphusen, Fahrenheitstr. 08:59 10:29 11:59

Achim Bierdenermehren 09:00 10:30 12:00

Achim Bierden, Aller-Weser-Klinik 09:01 10:31 12:01

Achim Bierden, Bierdener Mühle 09:02 10:32 12:02

Achim Bierden, Heidacker 09:04 10:34 12:04

Achim Bierden, Bierden Mitte 09:05 10:35 12:05

Achim Bierden, Notweg 09:06 10:36 12:06

Achim Bierdener Dorfstraße 09:07 10:37 12:07

Achim Am Werder 09:08 10:38 12:08

Achim Am Alten Markt 09:09 10:39 12:09

Achim Achim, Bahnhof Nord 09:11 10:41 12:11
740 nach Bremen nach 12:18
740 nach Verden nach 12:24
RE1 nach Bremen nach 12:26
RE8 nach Bremen nach 09:27 11:26
RS1 nach Bremen nach 09:18 10:49 12:49
RS1 nach Verden nach 11:30 12:30

8er Kleinbus
VBN-24h-Serviceauskunft 0421/596059

Gültig ab 01.08.2023


